LSAM Scholar Bowl Past Champions

Year
2009

2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024
2025

State Champion
Immanuel-St. Charles

Trinity-Cape Girardeau
Trinity-Cape Girardeau
Trinity-Freistatt

Trinity-Jefferson City '
Abiding Savior-St. Louis =!,.«=,
Immanuel-Wentzville II

Trinity-Jefferson City
CCLS-Kirkwood
Immanuel-Olivette

St. Paul’s-Des Peres
Immanuel-Olivette
Canceled due to.Covid-19
CCLS-Kirkwood
CCLS-Kirkwood
CCLS-Kirkwood
CCLS-Kirkwood
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