

# LSAM Scholar Bowl Past Champions

<u>Year</u>	<u>State Champion</u>
2009	Immanuel-St. Charles
2010	Trinity-Cape Girardeau
2011	Trinity-Cape Girardeau
2012	Trinity-Freistatt
2013	Trinity-Jefferson City
2014	Abiding Savior-St. Louis
2015	Immanuel-Wentzville
2016	Trinity-Jefferson City
2017	CCLS-Kirkwood
2018	Immanuel-Olivette
2019	St. Paul's-Des Peres
2020	Immanuel-Olivette
<b>2021</b>	<b><i>Canceled due to Covid-19</i></b>
2022	CCLS-Kirkwood
2023	CCLS-Kirkwood
2024	CCLS-Kirkwood
2025	CCLS-Kirkwood

